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DMEM/F12 1:1
NaHCO3
Glucose
Transferrin
Insulin
Progesterone
Sodium Selenate
Putrescine

EGF

bFGF

1.56g

1.2g (14mM)

2.9¢
100mg
29mg
6.3ug
52iug
8. 7mg
Oug
A0ug

GIBCO 12400-016

Macalai

Nacalai
FN3t208-10333
SIGMA 1-5500
SIGMA P-0130
SIGMA 5-1382
SIGMA P-7505
Genzyme Tech
Genzyme Tech
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